NISSUI CORP.

NISSUI CORP.

ISIN:  JP3718800000

Overview

2024/06/10 08:10:17

Price
5.15 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.98% (0.05)

JP3718800000
1332

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

1,638 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5.15 EUR (500)
5.35 EUR (500)
5.15 EUR

5.15 EUR

5.15 EUR

5.10 EUR

5.25 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/10 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3718800000&ID_NOTATION=71884884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3718800000&ID_NOTATION=71884884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45cd6a692ef962b703c730624e6fbca7f44b3334362cbc588ff5c614574f5970&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=876dcce8dbc89272b&time=1718133126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5df850377f52ab41388f2c72e1bc099ae47e2aa40dd7709043498187078e8bfc&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1975fc6b1092adf5f&time=1718133126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6405a1cdd728877c3745e1e31043702dd13db1a4e9e2c0f3bb7c31a63a6927c8&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=893cb62018c722b0e&time=1718133126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c170c6a730366bce80e6d6e60d966d34b50b78a3907abb93c968c18ee200e3c3&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=733fc1d0fd3d5f965&time=1718133126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40204ba25e34c88a5409c32e201d23ba5e24944a3ef3bc602afbb5bf2bf9bf3d&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4e5431420a65820d7&time=1718133126&tool=RSC

NISSUI CORP.

Details

2024/06/10 08:10:17

Price
5.15 EUR

Difference (] 0.98% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN JP3718800000
Symbol 1332
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,638 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 5.15 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 5.35 EUR (500)
Open 5.15 EUR
High 5.15 EUR
Low 5.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.10 EUR
VWAP 5.25 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.25% +22.01% +26.87%
Perf (abs.) +0.30 +0.92 +1.08
Beta 0.42 0.34 0.50
Volatility 26.24 27.21 30.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.07 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.32 EUR (6)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
10

2024/06/
10

2024/06/
10

2024/06/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:12

08:10

19:31

Price

5.20 EUR

886.40 JPY

5.20 EUR

5.15 EUR

5.10 EUR

5.48 EUR (62

4.91 EUR (93
5.95 EUR (2024/03/25
4.76 EUR (2024/01/08
5.95 EUR (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
4.00 EUR (2023/06/29)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

5.79 1,454

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71884884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228606584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335456

NISSUI CORP.
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71736847

NISSUI CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

@NISSUI

Contact Details
NISSUI

2-6-2, Ohtemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8686
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3244-7000
Fax: 03-3244-7085
E-mail: -
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